Name
Samuel
Michael
Taylor
Ruth
Ruth
Ruth
Ruth
Ruth
Ruth
Andrew
Rachel
Kathryn
Kathryn
Lavonte
Lavonte
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Shelby
Jessica
Natalie
Olivia
Olivia
Evelyn
Isaiah
Isaiah
Isaiah
Isaiah
Isaiah
Isaiah
Isaiah
Patrick

Robert Edward Anderson

John
Johnson Field
Ansley
Ansley
Ansley
Ansley
Ansley
Ansley
Shawn
Ann

Ann

Ann
Stefan
Stefan
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Leigh
Leigh
Paige
Ofori
Ofori
Joyce
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Bailey
Batte
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Bender
Blitt
Brandon
Brandon
Brown
Brown
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Butler
Campbell
Cox
Darko
Darko
Frecker
Freedman
Freedman
Freedman
Freedman
Freedman
Freedman
Freedman
Garber

2016 Grafton High School Scholarships

Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

United States Navy Four Year ROTC Scholarship

Cornell University - Cornell Scholarship

Davidson College - Davidson Scholarship

University of Richmond - University of Richmond Scholarship
Wake Forest University - College Scholarship

Wake Forest University - Wake Forest Alumni Scholarship
Wake Forest University - Wake Forest Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Merit Scholarship
Christopher Newport University - Smithfield Scholar
Longwood University - Academic Scholarship

University of Mary Washington - Talon Award

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

United State Air Force Four Year ROTC Scholarship
Dolphin Scholarship Foundation

United State Army Four Year ROTC Scholarship

United States Military Academy at West Point

United States Navy Four Year ROTC Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

New Horizons Educational Foundation

Lynchburg College - Trustee Scholarship

The College of William and Mary - Research Scholarship
University of Richmond - Presidential Scholarship
Grafton High School Band Parents Association
Lynchburg College - Annual Scholarship Competition
Marshall University - A. Michael Perry Scholarship
Randolph College - Community Scholarship

Randolph College - Let Wisdom Rise Scholarship
Randolph College - Randolph Scholarship

Randolph College - Vita Abundant or Scholarship
University of Mary Washington - Blue and Gray Scholarship
Averett University - Dean's Scholarship

Amount

$24,000.00
$24,000.00
$180,000.00
$6,642.00
$14,400.00
$3,930.00
$10,400.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$8,000.00
$12,000.00
$24,000.00
$222,960.00
$3,400.00
$222,960.00
$414,000.00
$180,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,500.00
$64,000.00
$3,000.00
$65,880.00
$1,000.00
$8,000.00
$12,000.00
$8,000.00
$12,000.00
$59,000.00
$14,400.00
$4,000.00
$58,000.00



Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Alyssa
Alyssa
Alyssa
Jasmine
Jasmine
Erica
Sydnee
Sydnee
Sydnee
Sydnee
Adam
Kaylee
Sidney
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Adam
Adam
Anthony
Anthony
Tyler
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Celine
Celine
Celine
Maree
Maree
Kathleen
Laura
Laura
Laura
Laura
Thomas
Elise

Gail
Helen
Helen
Helen
Brodie
Brodie
Reed
Reed
Ryan
Grace
Grace
Grace
Grace
Suebin
Suebin
Suebin
Suebin
Suebin

Garber
Garber
Garber
Garber
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez
Hairston
Hairston
Hass
Hedge
Hedge
Hedge
Hedge
Johnson
Jones
Kassell
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
King
King
King
King
King
Lazarus
Lazarus
Lazarus
Lazarus
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

2016 Grafton High School Scholarships

Bridgewater College - Eagle Award

Lynchburg College - Trustee Scholarship

Mount St. Mary's University - Dean's Scholarship
William Peace University - Academic Scholarship
Longwood University - Academic Scholarship
Marymount University - Dean Scholarship
University of Mary Washington - Talon Award
Bridgewater College - Eagle Award

Bridgewater College - Diversity Award

Grafton High School Band Parents Association
Bridgewater College - McKinney ACE Scholarship
Emory and Henry College - Trustee Scholarship
Randolph College - Randolph Scholarship
Randolph College - Community Scholarship
University of West Virginia - Blue and Gold Scholarship
Arcadia University - Achievement Scholarship
Meaghan Herrity Scholarship

Langley Officers' Spouses' Club

Marymount University - Lettie Pate Whitehead Scholarship
Marymount University - Presidential Scholarship
Auburn University -True Blue Legacy Scholar
Auburn University - Academic Charter Scholarship
Virginia Military Institute - Athletic Scholarship
Virginia Military Institute - Keydet Club Scholarship
Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship
Lynchburg College - Trustee Scholarship

Salisbury University - Academic Scholarship
University of Mary Washington - Talon Award

York College - Heritage Award

College of William and Mary - Research Scholarship
Fordham University - Dean's Scholarship

Purdue University - Presidential Scholarship
University of the Pacific - Dean's Scholarship
University of the Pacific - Pacific Scholarship

$72,000.00
$64,000.00
$76,000.00
$9,000.00
$6,000.00
$58,000.00
$4,000.00
$52,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$88,000.00
$72,000.00
$66,000.00
$8,000.00
$24,000.00
$64,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$8,344.00
$62,000.00
$4,000.00
$24,000.00
$7,900.00
$172.00
$4,000.00
$16,000.00
$8,000.00
$12,000.00
$32,000.00
$3,000.00
$120,000.00
$40,000.00
$10,000.00
$22,000.00



Shannon
Shannon
Zach
Zach
Sabrina
Sabrina
Sabrina
Aaron
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
Bryson
Asher
Asher
Asher
Asher
Asher
Madeline
Madeline
Madeline
Madeline
Madeline
Paul
Hallie
Hallie

Suebin
Suebin
Conrad
Conrad
Ann
Ann
Ann
Wayne
Cole
Cole
Cole
Cole
Cole
Cole
Cole
Cole
Cole
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Chase
Philip
Philip
Philip
Philip
Philip
Giselle
Giselle
Giselle
Giselle
Giselle
Henry
Jessika
Jessika

Lee

Lee
Leherr
Leherr
Lingenfelter
Lingenfelter
Lingenfelter
Loeffler
Lort

Lort

Lort

Lort

Lort

Lort

Lort

Lort

Lort
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
Mann
Mazaika
Mazaika
Mazaika
Mazaika
Mazaika
Merrick
Merrick
Merrick
Merrick
Merrick
Noble
Ortiz

Ortiz

2016 Grafton High School Scholarships

University of the Pacific - Regent's Scholarship

University of Washington - Purple and Gold Scholar

University of Oregon - Apex Scholarship

University of West Virginia - Blue and Gold Scholarship
Oklahoma City University - Academic Scholarship

The University of Oklahoma - Distinguished Scholar Scholarship

Washington and Jefferson College - Howard J. Burnett Presidential Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Buffalo State College - Honors Scholarship

Buffalo State College - Provost Scholarship

Clarkson University - Clarkson Scholarship

Milwaukee School of Engineering - Academic Grant

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Randolph College - Alum Scholarship

Randolph College - Randolph Scholarship

Roanoke College - Trustee Scholarship

Rowan University - Merit Scholarship

Eastern Mennonite University - University Scholarship

Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship

Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Knights of Columbus - Father Bader Scholarship

Stevens Institute of Technology - Ann P. Neupauer Scholarship
Stevens Institute of Technology - Research Scholarship

The College of William and Mary - Research Scholarship

Wake Forest University - Academic Scholarship

College of Culinary Arts of ECPI University

Family, Career and Community Leader of America

Johnson and Wales University - FCCLA Hospitality Scholarship
Johnson and Wales University - Culinary Essentials Scholarship
Johnson and Wales University - FCCLA Scholarship

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University - Pratt Scholar
Hofstra University - Academic Scholarship

Lynchburg College

$40,000.00
$30,000.00
$16,000.00
$24,000.00
$17,200.00
$28,000.00
$112,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$26,236.00
$24,687.00
$24,000.00
$6,000.00
$68,000.00
$102,468.00
$8,000.00
$17,671.00
$64,000.00
$72,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$188,536.00
$20,000.00
$3,000.00
$12,600.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,000.00
$4,000.00
$32,000.00
$6,000.00
$60,000.00
$15,000.00



Noah
Noah
Noah
Noah
Noah
Noah
Emily
Robert
Robert
Dain
Kaitlyn
Jacalyn
Briana
Briana
James
James
James
James
James
Autumn
Christopher
Marcus
Marcus
Marcus
Marcus
Marcus
Marcus
Tayah
Tayah
Tayah
Tayah
Samantha
Samantha
Jonathan

Bruce
Bruce
Bruce
Bruce
Bruce
Bruce
Alexandra
Blake
Blake

Elizabeth
Kelly
Nicole
Nicole
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Nicole
Agostinho
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Janel
Janel
Janel
Janel
Kaya
Kaya
Robert

Owens
Owens
Owens
Owens
Owens
Owens
Pace
Packard
Packard
Park
Reid
Richey
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Schiavone
Silva
Silas
Silas
Silas
Silas
Silas
Silas
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Spata
Spata
Spires

2016 Grafton High School Scholarships

Hampden-Sydney College - President's Scholarship

Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship

University of Mary Washington - Eagle Award

Virginia Wesleyan College - Batten Honors Scholarship

Grafton High School Band Parents Association

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

University of Mary Washington - Blue and Gray Scholarship

Hanaro Korean School - Gold Presidential Volunteer Service Award
The University of Georgia - The Classic Scholarship

Delta Kappa Gamma Society for Key Women Educators Scholarship
Hampton University - Merit Scholarship

Hampton University - Room Scholarship

Hofstra University - Presidential Scholarship

The George Washington University - Presidential Academic Scholarship
University of Denver - Chancellor Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University - Provost Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University - School of Engineering Faculty's Scholarship
Virginia Wesleyan College - Academic Scholarship

United States Air Force Four Year ROTC Scholarship

Hampton University - Merit Scholarship

Norfolk State University - Provost Scholar

Roanoke College - Dean's Scholarship

University of New Mexico - Exchange-Plus Scholarship

University of New Mexico - Lobo Scholarship

William Paterson University - Trustee Scholarship

Hampton Roads Educators' Credit Union - Naomi J. Chadwick Memorial Scholarship
Hampton University - Merit Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Virginia State University - Presidential Scholarship

Christopher Newport University - Smithfield Scholar

University Of Mary Washington - Presidential Award

Langley Officers' Spouses' Club

$60,000.00
$72,000.00
$12,000.00
$68,000.00
$12,000.00
$96,000.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$200.00
$36,420.00
$1,000.00
$20,000.00
$31,752.00
$108,000.00
$80,000.00
$84,000.00
$52,000.00
$12,000.00
$56,000.00
$94,800.00
$60,000.00
$22,000.00
$73,000.00
$61,348.00
$1,000.00
$16,000.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$14,000.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$12,000.00
$1,500.00



Jessica
Jessica
Victoria
Mikaela
Sydnie
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Kalie
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Adam
Adam
Adam
Adam
Soohyun
Soohyun
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
George
Jacob
Jacob
Jacob

Wynne
Wynne
Jordan
Daphne
Taylor
Robin
Robin
Robin
Sue
Zhang
Zhang
Zhang
Zhang
Zhang
Zhang
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas

Anthony
Anthony
Anthony
Srecko
Warner
Warner
Warner

Sprouse
Sprouse
Sumrell
Swann
Swartwood
Teagle
Teagle
Teagle
Thomas
Trepte
Trepte
Trepte
Trepte
Trepte
Trepte
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Yoon
Yoon
Zaniewski
Zaniewski
Zaniewski
Zorn
Zuhlke
Zuhlke
Zuhlke

2016 Grafton High School Scholarships

University of Pittsburgh - Panther Pride Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University - Dean's Scholarship
Campbell University - Scott-Ellis Scholarship

Hampton Delta Foundation, Inc.

University of Louisville - National Scholar

100 Black Men of America, Inc., Virginia Peninsula Chapter
Grafton High School Band Parents Association

Virginia Union University - Academic Scholarship

Yorktown Woman's Club Scholarship

Cornell University - John McMullen Dean's Scholar

Cornell University - The Hunter R. Rawlings Il Cornell Presidential Research Scholar
National Merit Scholarship CACI Scholarship

University of Virginia - University Achievement Award
University of Virginia - Rodham Scholar

Carnegie Mellon University - Academic

Drexel University - A.J. Drexel Scholarship

North Carolina State University - Academic Enhancement Scholarship
University of South Carolina - Joseph H. Gibbons Scholarship
University of South Carolina - Flinn Scholars Award

Olin College of Engineering - Olin Scholarship

Purdue University - Presidential Scholarship

The University of Alabama - Alumni Heritage Scholarship

The University of Alabama - Presidential Scholarship

The University of Alabama - Alumni Scholar Award

Virginia Commonwealth University - Merit Scholarship
Michigan Technological University -Military Family Scholarship
Montana State University - Achievement Scholarship

Langley Officers' Spouses' Club

Class of 2016 Scholarship

$10,000.00
$26,000.00
$36,000.00
$4,791.50
$11,200.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$8,000.00
$6,000.00
$58,000.00
$8,000.00
$28,000.00
$23,850.00
$400.00
$4,000.00
$77,264.00
$93,000.00
$40,000.00
$500.00
$51,900.00
$4,000.00
$12,000.00
$63,856.00
$50,000.00
$1,000.00

$5,688,067.50





