Name			Scholarship	Amount
Samuel	Robert Edward	Anderson	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Michael	John	Bailey	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Taylor	Johnson Field	Batte	United States Navy Four Year ROTC Scholarship	\$180,000.00
Ruth	Ansley	Beaver	Cornell University - Cornell Scholarship	\$6,642.00
Ruth	Ansley	Beaver	Davidson College - Davidson Scholarship	\$14,400.00
Ruth	Ansley	Beaver	University of Richmond - University of Richmond Scholarship	\$3,930.00
Ruth	Ansley	Beaver	Wake Forest University - College Scholarship	\$10,400.00
Ruth	Ansley	Beaver	Wake Forest University - Wake Forest Alumni Scholarship	\$10,000.00
Ruth	Ansley	Beaver	Wake Forest University - Wake Forest Scholarship	\$5,000.00
Andrew	Shawn	Bender	Old Dominion University - Merit Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Rachel	Ann	Blitt	Christopher Newport University - Smithfield Scholar	\$20,000.00
Kathryn	Ann	Brandon	Longwood University - Academic Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Kathryn	Ann	Brandon	University of Mary Washington - Talon Award	\$12,000.00
Lavonte	Stefan	Brown	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Lavonte	Stefan	Brown	United State Air Force Four Year ROTC Scholarship	\$222,960.00
Samuel	Wallace	Brush	Dolphin Scholarship Foundation	\$3,400.00
Samuel	Wallace	Brush	United State Army Four Year ROTC Scholarship	\$222,960.00
Samuel	Wallace	Brush	United States Military Academy at West Point	\$414,000.00
Samuel	Wallace	Brush	United States Navy Four Year ROTC Scholarship	\$180,000.00
Shelby	Leigh	Butler	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Jessica	Leigh	Campbell	New Horizons Educational Foundation	\$1,500.00
Natalie	Paige	Cox	Lynchburg College - Trustee Scholarship	\$64,000.00
Olivia	Ofori	Darko	The College of William and Mary - Research Scholarship	\$3,000.00
Olivia	Ofori	Darko	University of Richmond - Presidential Scholarship	\$65,880.00
Evelyn	Joyce	Frecker	Grafton High School Band Parents Association	\$1,000.00
Isaiah	Benjamin	Freedman	Lynchburg College - Annual Scholarship Competition	\$8,000.00
Isaiah	Benjamin	Freedman	Marshall University - A. Michael Perry Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Isaiah	Benjamin	Freedman	Randolph College - Community Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Isaiah	Benjamin	Freedman	Randolph College - Let Wisdom Rise Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Isaiah	Benjamin	Freedman	Randolph College - Randolph Scholarship	\$59,000.00
Isaiah	Benjamin	Freedman	Randolph College - Vita Abundant or Scholarship	\$14,400.00
Isaiah	Benjamin	Freedman	University of Mary Washington - Blue and Gray Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Patrick	Benjamin	Garber	Averett University - Dean's Scholarship	\$58,000.00

Patrick	Benjamin	Garber	Bridgewater College - Eagle Award	\$72,000.00
Patrick	Benjamin	Garber	Lynchburg College - Trustee Scholarship	\$64,000.00
Patrick	Benjamin	Garber	Mount St. Mary's University - Dean's Scholarship	\$76,000.00
Patrick	Benjamin	Garber	William Peace University - Academic Scholarship	\$9,000.00
Alyssa	Celine	Gomez	Longwood University - Academic Scholarship	\$6,000.00
Alyssa	Celine	Gomez	Marymount University - Dean Scholarship	\$58,000.00
Alyssa	Celine	Gomez	University of Mary Washington - Talon Award	\$4,000.00
Jasmine	Maree	Hairston	Bridgewater College - Eagle Award	\$52,000.00
Jasmine	Maree	Hairston	Bridgewater College - Diversity Award	\$10,000.00
Erica	Kathleen	Hass	Grafton High School Band Parents Association	\$500.00
Sydnee	Laura	Hedge	Bridgewater College - McKinney ACE Scholarship	\$88,000.00
Sydnee	Laura	Hedge	Emory and Henry College - Trustee Scholarship	\$72,000.00
Sydnee	Laura	Hedge	Randolph College - Randolph Scholarship	\$66,000.00
Sydnee	Laura	Hedge	Randolph College - Community Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Adam	Thomas	Johnson	University of West Virginia - Blue and Gold Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Kaylee	Elise	Jones	Arcadia University - Achievement Scholarship	\$64,000.00
Sidney	Gail	Kassell	Meaghan Herrity Scholarship	\$500.00
Elizabeth	Helen	Kasten	Langley Officers' Spouses' Club	\$500.00
Elizabeth	Helen	Kasten	Marymount University - Lettie Pate Whitehead Scholarship	\$8,344.00
Elizabeth	Helen	Kasten	Marymount University - Presidential Scholarship	\$62,000.00
Adam	Brodie	King	Auburn University -True Blue Legacy Scholar	\$4,000.00
Adam	Brodie	King	Auburn University - Academic Charter Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Anthony	Reed	King	Virginia Military Institute - Athletic Scholarship	\$7,900.00
Anthony	Reed	King	Virginia Military Institute - Keydet Club Scholarship	\$172.00
Tyler	Ryan	King	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Samantha	Grace	Lazarus	Lynchburg College - Trustee Scholarship	\$16,000.00
Samantha	Grace	Lazarus	Salisbury University - Academic Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Samantha	Grace	Lazarus	University of Mary Washington - Talon Award	\$12,000.00
Samantha	Grace	Lazarus	York College - Heritage Award	\$32,000.00
Shannon	Suebin	Lee	College of William and Mary - Research Scholarship	\$3,000.00
Shannon	Suebin	Lee	Fordham University - Dean's Scholarship	\$120,000.00
Shannon	Suebin	Lee	Purdue University - Presidential Scholarship	\$40,000.00
Shannon	Suebin	Lee	University of the Pacific - Dean's Scholarship	\$10,000.00
Shannon	Suebin	Lee	University of the Pacific - Pacific Scholarship	\$22,000.00

Shannon	Suebin	Lee	University of the Pacific - Regent's Scholarship	\$40,000.00
Shannon	Suebin	Lee	University of Washington - Purple and Gold Scholar	\$30,000.00
Zach	Conrad	Leherr	University of Oregon - Apex Scholarship	\$16,000.00
Zach	Conrad	Leherr	University of West Virginia - Blue and Gold Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Sabrina	Ann	Lingenfelter	Oklahoma City University - Academic Scholarship	\$17,200.00
Sabrina	Ann	Lingenfelter	The University of Oklahoma - Distinguished Scholar Scholarship	\$28,000.00
Sabrina	Ann	Lingenfelter	Washington and Jefferson College - Howard J. Burnett Presidential Scholarship	\$112,000.00
Aaron	Wayne	Loeffler	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Donald	Cole	Lort	Buffalo State College - Honors Scholarship	\$10,000.00
Donald	Cole	Lort	Buffalo State College - Provost Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Donald	Cole	Lort	Clarkson University - Clarkson Scholarship	\$26,236.00
Donald	Cole	Lort	Milwaukee School of Engineering - Academic Grant	\$24,687.00
Donald	Cole	Lort	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Donald	Cole	Lort	Randolph College - Alum Scholarship	\$6,000.00
Donald	Cole	Lort	Randolph College - Randolph Scholarship	\$68,000.00
Donald	Cole	Lort	Roanoke College - Trustee Scholarship	\$102,468.00
Donald	Cole	Lort	Rowan University - Merit Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Ryan	Alexander	McDonald	Eastern Mennonite University - University Scholarship	\$17,671.00
Ryan	Alexander	McDonald	Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship	\$64,000.00
Ryan	Alexander	McDonald	Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship	\$72,000.00
Bryson	Chase	Mann	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Asher	Philip	Mazaika	Knights of Columbus - Father Bader Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Asher	Philip	Mazaika	Stevens Institute of Technology - Ann P. Neupauer Scholarship	\$188,536.00
Asher	Philip	Mazaika	Stevens Institute of Technology - Research Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Asher	Philip	Mazaika	The College of William and Mary - Research Scholarship	\$3,000.00
Asher	Philip	Mazaika	Wake Forest University - Academic Scholarship	\$12,600.00
Madeline	Giselle	Merrick	College of Culinary Arts of ECPI University	\$2,000.00
Madeline	Giselle	Merrick	Family, Career and Community Leader of America	\$3,000.00
Madeline	Giselle	Merrick	Johnson and Wales University - FCCLA Hospitality Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Madeline	Giselle	Merrick	Johnson and Wales University - Culinary Essentials Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Madeline	Giselle	Merrick	Johnson and Wales University - FCCLA Scholarship	\$32,000.00
Paul	Henry	Noble	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University - Pratt Scholar	\$6,000.00
Hallie	Jessika	Ortiz	Hofstra University - Academic Scholarship	\$60,000.00
Hallie	Jessika	Ortiz	Lynchburg College	\$15,000.00

Noah	Bruce	Owens	Hampden-Sydney College - President's Scholarship	\$60,000.00
Noah	Bruce	Owens	Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship	\$72,000.00
Noah	Bruce	Owens	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Noah	Bruce	Owens	Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship	\$68,000.00
Noah	Bruce	Owens	University of Mary Washington - Eagle Award	\$12,000.00
Noah	Bruce	Owens	Virginia Wesleyan College - Batten Honors Scholarship	\$96,000.00
Emily	Alexandra	Pace	Grafton High School Band Parents Association	\$500.00
Robert	Blake	Packard	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Robert	Blake	Packard	University of Mary Washington - Blue and Gray Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Dain		Park	Hanaro Korean School - Gold Presidential Volunteer Service Award	\$200.00
Kaitlyn	Elizabeth	Reid	The University of Georgia - The Classic Scholarship	\$36,420.00
Jacalyn	Kelly	Richey	Delta Kappa Gamma Society for Key Women Educators Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Briana	Nicole	Roberts	Hampton University - Merit Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Briana	Nicole	Roberts	Hampton University - Room Scholarship	\$31,752.00
James	Thomas	Robinson	Hofstra University - Presidential Scholarship	\$108,000.00
James	Thomas	Robinson	The George Washington University - Presidential Academic Scholarship	\$80,000.00
James	Thomas	Robinson	University of Denver - Chancellor Scholarship	\$84,000.00
James	Thomas	Robinson	Virginia Commonwealth University - Provost Scholarship	\$52,000.00
James	Thomas	Robinson	Virginia Commonwealth University - School of Engineering Faculty's Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Autumn	Nicole	Schiavone	Virginia Wesleyan College - Academic Scholarship	\$56,000.00
Christopher	Agostinho	Silva	United States Air Force Four Year ROTC Scholarship	\$94,800.00
Marcus	Alexander	Silas	Hampton University - Merit Scholarship	\$60,000.00
Marcus	Alexander	Silas	Norfolk State University - Provost Scholar	\$22,000.00
Marcus	Alexander	Silas	Roanoke College - Dean's Scholarship	\$73,000.00
Marcus	Alexander	Silas	University of New Mexico - Exchange-Plus Scholarship	\$61,348.00
Marcus	Alexander	Silas	University of New Mexico - Lobo Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Marcus	Alexander	Silas	William Paterson University - Trustee Scholarship	\$16,000.00
Tayah	Janel	Smith	Hampton Roads Educators' Credit Union - Naomi J. Chadwick Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Tayah	Janel	Smith	Hampton University - Merit Scholarship	\$15,000.00
Tayah	Janel	Smith	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$14,000.00
Tayah	Janel	Smith	Virginia State University - Presidential Scholarship	\$40,000.00
Samantha	Kaya	Spata	Christopher Newport University - Smithfield Scholar	\$20,000.00
Samantha	Kaya	Spata	University Of Mary Washington - Presidential Award	\$12,000.00
Jonathan	Robert	Spires	Langley Officers' Spouses' Club	\$1,500.00

Jessica	Wynne	Sprouse	University of Pittsburgh - Panther Pride Scholarship	\$10,000.00
Jessica	Wynne	Sprouse	Virginia Commonwealth University - Dean's Scholarship	\$26,000.00
Victoria	Jordan	Sumrell	Campbell University - Scott-Ellis Scholarship	\$36,000.00
Mikaela	Daphne	Swann	Hampton Delta Foundation, Inc.	\$4,791.50
Sydnie	Taylor	Swartwood	University of Louisville - National Scholar	\$11,200.00
Taylor	Robin	Teagle	100 Black Men of America, Inc., Virginia Peninsula Chapter	\$1,000.00
Taylor	Robin	Teagle	Grafton High School Band Parents Association	\$500.00
Taylor	Robin	Teagle	Virginia Union University - Academic Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Kalie	Sue	Thomas	Yorktown Woman's Club Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Matthew	Zhang	Trepte	Cornell University - John McMullen Dean's Scholar	\$500.00
Matthew	Zhang	Trepte	Cornell University - The Hunter R. Rawlings II Cornell Presidential Research Scholar	\$8,000.00
Matthew	Zhang	Trepte	National Merit Scholarship CACI Scholarship	\$6,000.00
Matthew	Zhang	Trepte	University of Virginia - University Achievement Award	\$58,000.00
Matthew	Zhang	Trepte	University of Virginia - Rodham Scholar	\$8,000.00
Matthew	Zhang	Trepte	Carnegie Mellon University - Academic	\$28,000.00
Adam	Douglas	Wagner	Drexel University - A.J. Drexel Scholarship	\$23,850.00
Adam	Douglas	Wagner	North Carolina State University - Academic Enhancement Scholarship	\$400.00
Adam	Douglas	Wagner	University of South Carolina - Joseph H. Gibbons Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Adam	Douglas	Wagner	University of South Carolina - Flinn Scholars Award	\$77,264.00
Soohyun		Yoon	Olin College of Engineering - Olin Scholarship	\$93,000.00
Soohyun		Yoon	Purdue University - Presidential Scholarship	\$40,000.00
Ryan	Anthony	Zaniewski	The University of Alabama - Alumni Heritage Scholarship	\$500.00
Ryan	Anthony	Zaniewski	The University of Alabama - Presidential Scholarship	\$51,900.00
Ryan	Anthony	Zaniewski	The University of Alabama - Alumni Scholar Award	\$4,000.00
George	Srecko	Zorn	Virginia Commonwealth University - Merit Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Jacob	Warner	Zuhlke	Michigan Technological University -Military Family Scholarship	\$63,856.00
Jacob	Warner	Zuhlke	Montana State University - Achievement Scholarship	\$50,000.00
Jacob	Warner	Zuhlke	Langley Officers' Spouses' Club	\$1,000.00

Class of 2016 Scholarship

\$5,688,067.50